2012 STOWE BIKE CLUB TIME TRIAL SERIES
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Waterbury Rt. 2 13.0 Mi

NAME

Taylor Hubbard
John Spinney
Luke Moore
Steve Utter
Jesus Tamez
Marc Hammond
Tim Hulse
Josh Matta
Keith Woodward
Jay Kimberley
Kyle Bouchard
Donna Smyers
Oliver Slesar
Bill Reynolds
Larry Myer

Jen Hulse

Pat Driscoll
Trina Hosmer
John Kessler
Jan Axtell

Tom Pulieo
Leigh Mallory
Amanda Tucker
Jenn Gorden
Andy Shuford
Dave Boucher
Bob Arnot
Mary Stewart
John Hackney
Jeff Prescott
Rob Apple
Heather Voisen
Ghost

TIMERS:
Karyn Scherer
Steve Scherer
Troy Howell
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June 13,2012

POINTS
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79.59
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76.71
76.49
75.65

75.1
73.89
73.17
72.12
71.71
70.28
67.28
65.36
61.27
41.52
34.42

AVG SPD

28.31216
27.46479
26.51558
26.30691
25.78512
25.42097
25.35211
25.26998
24.56693
24.36231
23.74429

23.5531
23.51759
22.95243

22.8739

22.5325
22.37094
22.01317
21.96152
21.71694
21.65664
21.41876
21.26306
20.92088
20.71713
20.41885
20.30369
19.89796
19.04762
18.50534
17.34618
11.75584
9.745939



